
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT INDORE 
PRABANDH SHIKHAR, RAU-PITHAMPUR ROAD, INDORE – 453556 

PHONE: +91-731-2439630-34; FAX: +91-731-2439800 

CORRIGENDUM-CANCELLATION OF TENDER 

 

No.: IIMI/2018-19/33/Corrigendum-1     08-05-2019 

 

The Notice Inviting Tender for Wi-Fi Implementation (Phase-II) at IIM 

Indore Campus (Tender No. IIMI/2018-19/33 dated 28-12-2018) is hereby 

cancelled due to administrative reasons.  

 

 

Sd/- 

Officer (Stores and Purchase) 

 


